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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m,. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.4 Tunes of the Time
9.15 The Music of Franz Lehar
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music For All: Brahms
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
11. 0 Throughout the day, com-
mentaries On Forbury Park
Meeting
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon
Mathee
2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Rugby Commentary (from
Carisbrook)
4.45 Sports Summary
6. 0 Children’s Session
6.45 Dinner Music
5.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Sports Summary No, 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
4YA Concert Orchestra®and Gil
Dech
(Studio Recital)8.0 BETTY NAYLOR (soprano)British Art Songs
(Studio Recital)

8.10 The National Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Eric
Coates
The Three Elizabeths Coates

8.28 Harmonious Sisters: The

9. 0
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 -Sports Summary No, 4
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

Ladies’ Chorus under the direc-
tion of Meda Paine. Verses read
by Bertha Rawlinson
(Studio Presentation)
Overseas and N.Z. News

BYonwy
1.15 p.m. Association Football
5.
6,
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 The Jumpin’ Jacks7.

(From Caledonian Ground)0 Saturday "Proms"
0 Dance Music

0° Popular Parade

7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy" .
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Music Hall Memories

8.30 "The White Cockade"
9. 0 Classical Music
State Symphony Orchestra
Iphigenia in Aulis, Overture

Gluck
9. 8 William Primrose (viola)with Joseph *Kahn (piano)
Sonata No. 6 in A Boccherini
9.16 Elisabeth Rethberg (so-
prano) and Ezlo Pinza (bass)If Madame Should Call You
("Marriage of -Figaro’’)
Give Me Thy Hand, O Fairest(Don Giovanni’) Mozart

9.22 Denis Matthews (piano)with George Weldon and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra
"Concerto in. A, K.V.488Mozart
9.47 Sir Ernest MacMillan. with
the Toronto Symphony Orches-
ra
Suite (Fitzwilliam . Virginal
Book) Byrd

10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL‘ 680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Walk
in Comfort
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers" *
11.0 "To Have and to Hold"
11.24 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 Radio Matinee
2.15 Racing Summary
3.0 Rugby Football: Comment-
ary from the Park
4.30 The Floor Show
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s session: "The
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements

6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30

BBC Newsreel
Saturday Night Hit Parade
Crosby Time
Musical Comedy Theatres"Katinka"

8. 0
9. 0
9.20
10.20
10.30

Old Time Dance Hour /
Overseas and N.Z. News
Music Hath Charms
District Sports Summary
Close down

Saturday, May ISports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

LB wn wn.
6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)
8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Sports Summary EveryHalf-hour until 4.302.2 Priority Parade2.30 Musical Variety and SportsNews.
3.14 Saturday Serenade3.30 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
3.45 Richard Tauber
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club ~
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 ‘Way Out West
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Aladdin’s
Lamp
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
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Please Play For Me
Empress of Destiny
Musical Quiz
Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records
The Dark Horse ‘

Hatter’s Castile
Music for the Saturday
at Homes

e Everybody’s Favourites
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Man-
tovani and his Orchestra
11. 0 Dance, Little Lady
11.16 Party Music
12. 0 Close down
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A cameo of the best-loved
songs of Richard Tauber will be
presented from 1ZB at 3.45 p.m,
to-day.

27,B WELLINGTON: 1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7. 0 Two Singing Belles: Doro-
thy Carless and Deanna Durbin
8. 0 Three in Harmony: The
Merry Macs
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Hawaiian Guitars
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.45 Serenade with Strings
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-jorie)
10.30 Musical Madcaps: Spike
Jones and his Band ~*
10.45. Neapolitan Love Songs
11.15 Variety
11.30 Sports Session, cancella-
tions, and postponements |12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Cancellations andPostponements2.0 Sports Results every half-hour until 4.30
2.15 To Make You Laugh
3.45 New Releases4.15
rie, 3 Haymes

Entertains —5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 A Song for Everybody
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Wishing
Table6.30 Saturday Serenade
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)

y Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny,7.45 A. J. Allen’s Stories
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 9 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies:
The Robber Bridegroom
45 Feature Band: Erskine0.
Butterfield11.0 Modern Airs
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke 210 m.

Oa.m. Break o’ Day Musio
0 Breakfast Club
5
0
* Sports session
Bachelor Girl session

(Paula)
45 Comedy Corner *
10. 0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note11. 0 Spotlight on the Martins
11.30 Sports Cancellations and
Postponements
For the Week-end Gardener
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations
Screen Snapshots
Rhythm Cocktail
Wanderers of the Hills
Sports Summaries everyIf hour until 4.30
Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyMasters of the KeysLet the Bands Play
Saturday MatineeMusic of the Novachord
Shepherds’ Pie
Sports SummaryChildren’s Garden Circle

4.45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

1.
1.
1.
2.
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QO Reserved
15 Fairy Tales: Jack and th
Beanstalk :

Let’s Get TogetherFinal Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of DestinyThe Crimson Circle
Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records?
Orchestral Interlude
Hatter’s Castle
Armchair Melodies
Keyboard Capers

. O Thanks for the Song30 Famous Dance Bands: Lou
Preager and his Palais de DanceOrchestra45 Showboat Memories
O Dancing Time
. O Close down
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4ZB 1310gpg mn.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Stephen Foster Melodies
9.45 Males in Harmony
10. 0 Recent Additions to Our
Musical Library
Kg Songs and Melodies for
1".o Larry Adier and the Bos-well Sisters
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
1.15 Fats. Waller, Pianist, Or-
ganist, Singer and Composer
1.30 Songs of the Rivers2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour until 4.30
2.15 Afternoon Music Parade
2.45 Quarter-hour with theMerry Macs15 Rhythm of the Range
3.45 Tango Time4.30 Sports Summary4.45 The Voice of Youth
5. O For the Kiddies
5.30 Favourite Radio Enter-
tainers {
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: The Threears
Chicot the Jester
Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of Destiny
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
A. J. Allen Stories
Hatter’s Castie
Celebrity Spotlight: Rim-

sky-Korsakov and his Music
Join in a Medley of Chor-

uses
10. 0 Band Wagon: GordonRoberts
10.30 &11.20 Town Hall Dance
11.46 At Close of Day12..0 .Close down :
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A story that will never grow
old, "Empress of Destiny,’’ is
told from the four ZB Stations
at 7.30 every Saturday evening.

27, PALMERSTON Nth,: 1400 ke. 214m
‘7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session ;

7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News9.0 Good Morning Request Sete
sion
9.30 Say It With Music
10. 0 Guy Lombardo and Anne
Shelton ,

10.30 Bing Sings :

10.45 Variety Calls the Tune
11. 0 Waltz Time
11.15 Voices in Harmony11.30 Sports Cancellations11.35 Philip Green’s Orchestra11.45 Smoky Dawson and hig
Rocky Canyon Boys
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening Session
2. 0 Sports Summaries EveryHalf-hour until 4.30
2. 1 The Western Brothers2.15 Rendezvous with Rhythm
2.30 Song Spinners2.45 Featuring Mario Lorenzi3.0 The Melody Lingers On
3.45 Carroil Gibbons and hie
Boy Friends4.0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.30 Complete Sports Summary,
4.45 Songs of the Prairie5. 0 Silvester Time
5.15 Hits of Yesterday and To#
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Storyof Croaker, the Boaster
5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME I6.15 Saturday Serenade

6.30 Casino Royal Orchestra6.45 Sports Results :7.0 Maori Music ¥
7415 The Todds y

7.30 To Town on Two Planos
7.46 Record Roundabout8.0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music That Wil] Live
9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Conrad Thibault (baritone)9.32 Let’s ‘Dance
10. 0 Clicese down

Trade names appearing in Come
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement

THE FOOTBALL
SEASON is here
again and to-day
stations will broad
cast commentaries
on local matches.
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